	December
	

	
	2023


	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	Union Gospel Mission; 9am-1pm
	
	

	35
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	Perceval Creek Access; 1pm-4pm 
	Lee Creighton Justice Center; 10am-1pm
	Union Gospel Mission; 9am-1pm
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	Salvation Army; 
10am-1pm 

	Perceval Creek Access; 10am-1pm
	Union Gospel Mission; 9am-1pm
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	Capital Recovery Center; 1pm-4pm
	Perceval Creek Access; 10am-1pm
	Union Gospel Mission; 9am-1pm
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	Perceval Creek Access; 10pm-1pm
	Yelm Community Center; 
10am-4pm 
	Union Gospel Mission; 9am-1pm
	
	


LOCATIONS:
Salvation Army: 824 5th Ave SE Olympia, WA 
Union Gospel Mission: 413 Franklin St NE Olympia, WA 
Lee Creighton Justice Center: 900 Plum St SE Olympia, WA
Capital Recovery Center: 1000 Cherry St SE Olympia, WA
Perceval Creek Access: Gravel Access Road between Quick Lube and Awesome RV, approx. 1925 Cooper Point RD SW Olympia, WA
Yelm Community Center: 301 2nd St SE, Yelm, WA 98597
